

Coburn & Baker

ARTISAN BAKERY

INGREDIENTS INFORMATION

Gluten Free Breads

Gluten Free Loaf and Roll

Gluten free flour (Maize starch, rice flour, **soya** protein concentrate, thickeners (E415, E464) sugar psyllium, salt, dextrose, sugar beet syrup, ground roasted lentils, yeast extract, lactic acid, grape concentrate, acidity regulator E262, enzyme. water. sunflower oil. Yeast

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

Contains: Soya	May contain: Nuts, Sesame	Vegan
-----------------------	----------------------------------	--------------

Seeded Gluten Free Loaf and Roll

Gluten free seeded flour (Maize, starch, linseed, sunflower seed, **Soya** protein concentrate, thickeners (E415, E464, E412), rice flour, sugar, psyllium, dried sourdough (rice flour, starter culture), inulin, dextrose, caramel, ground roasted lentils, yeast extract, maltodextrin, salt, acidity regulator (E262, enzyme). Water, sunflower oil, Yeast, Salt

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

Contains: Soya	May contain: Nuts, Sesame	Vegan
-----------------------	----------------------------------	--------------